SOLID  TOPS
900 Series
TYPE: 94/04 TCTG, 94/04 TCTGSS, 96/04 TCTGDX, 96/04 TCTGSX, 98/04 TCTG,
94/04 CTGG, 94/04 CTGGSS, 94/04 CTGE, 94/04 CTG, 94/04 CTGSS, 96/04 CTGDX,
96/04 CTGSX, 96/04 CTGGDX, 96/04 CTGGSX, 96/04 CTGEDX, 96/04 CTGESX,
98/04 CTG, 98/04 CTGG, 98/04 CTGE
Spare parts
S/N: Valid from:27. 09. 2007 Rev.:  2.2

U 1/N/PE~100V 50-60Hz
Product code Full name
Type codes
94T 94/04 TCTG
94TSS 94/04 TCTGSS
96TDX 96/04 TCTGDX
96TSX 96/04 TCTGSX
98T 98/04 TCTG
94G 94/04 CTGG
94GSS 94/04 CTGGSS
94E 94/04 CTGE
94 94/04 CTG
94SS 94/04 CTGSS
96DX 96/04 CTGDX
96SX 96/04 CTGSX
96GDX 96/04 CTGGDX
96GSX 96/04 CTGGSX
96EDX 96/04 CTGEDX
96ESX 96/04 CTGESX
98 98/04 CTG
98G 98/04 CTGG
98E 98/04 CTGE
73
9.10.2007  Rev.  2.2
Spare parts
74
9.10.2007  Rev.  2.2
Spare parts
94T=94/04 TCTG,  94TSS=94/04 TCTGSS,  96TDX=96/04 TCTGDX,  96TSX=96/04 TCTGSX,  98T=98/04 TCTG,
94G=94/04 CTGG,  94GSS=94/04 CTGGSS,  94E=94/04 CTGE,  94=94/04 CTG,  94SS=94/04 CTGSS,  96DX=96/04 CT-
GDX,  96SX=96/04 CTGSX,  96GDX=96/04 CTGGDX,  96GSX=96/04 CTGGSX,  96EDX=96/04 CTGEDX,  96ESX=96/
04 CTGESX,  98=98/04 CTG,  98G=98/04 CTGG,  98E=98/04 CTGE
A=3/N/PE∼400/230V 50Hz,  H=3/PE∼230V 50Hz
ID Type Description P-code
Module:Open burner and solid top external parts
10 96TDX,96TSX,98T,96DX,96SX,96GDX,96GSX,96EDX,96ESX,
98,98G,98E
Foot 826490142
20 96TDX,96TSX,98T,96DX,96SX,96GDX,96GSX,96EDX,96ESX,
98,98G,98E
Black knob for gas range 2599200
20 96TDX,96TSX,98T,96DX,96SX,96GDX,96GSX,96EDX,96ESX,
98,98G,98E
Town gas knob for gas range 2599220
30 96TDX,96TSX,98T,96DX,96SX,96GDX,96GSX,96EDX,96ESX,
98,98G,98E
Enamelled grate 6A003900
31 96TDX,96TSX,98T,96DX,96SX,96GDX,96GSX,96EDX,96ESX,
98,98G,98E
Burner (flame spreader) 3,5 kW 2510352
32 96TDX,96TSX,98T,96DX,96SX,96GDX,96GSX,96EDX,96ESX,
98,98G,98E
Burner (head "C") 3,5 kW 2510351
35 96TDX,96TSX,98T,96DX,96SX,96GDX,96GSX,96EDX,96ESX,
98,98G,98E
Burner (flame spreader "E") 7kW 2510358
36 96TDX,96TSX,98T,96DX,96SX,96GDX,96GSX,96EDX,96ESX,
98,98G,98E
Burner (head "E") 2510357
40 96TDX,96TSX,98T,96DX,96SX,96GDX,96GSX,96EDX,96ESX,
98,98G,98E
Drip pan 2547750
50 94,96DX,96SX,98 Magnet 826900011
60 Lower right Upper left door hinge 826410020
70 Lower left Upper right door hinge 826410010
80 Tap knob 2599200
80 Town gas tap knob 2599220
90 Plate 826901070
75
9.10.2007  Rev.  2.2